POWER ECO JAPAN
TEL: +81 584 47 5171
FAX: +81 584 47 5172
E-mail: info@power-eco.jp
 POWER ECO JAPAN Co.,Ltd http://www.powereco.co.jp  1
SPECIFICATIONS 2022.01.20
LED projector for High-temperature PH-T series
Type Model no.
Temperature
rating
Power Lumens Size Weight
PH-T12 PH-T12-HT80 +80°C 12W 1200 lm 286×108×204mm 3.0kg
PH-T24
PH-T24-HT80 +80°C 24W 2450 lm
286×177×204mm 4.0kg PH-T24-HT90 +90°C 21W 2150 lm
PH-T24-HT100 +100°C 18W 1840 lm
PH-T48
PH-T48-HT80 +80°C 46W 4960 lm
317×286×267mm 7.0kg
PH-T48-HT90 +90°C 40W 4340 lm
PH-T48-HT100 +100°C 35W 3720 lm
PH-T48-HT135 +135°C 22W 2400 lm
PH-T72
PH-T72-HT80 +80°C 67W 7360 lm
457×286×267mm 9.0kg
PH-T72-HT90 +90°C 59W 6440 lm
PH-T72-HT100 +100°C 50W 5520 lm
PH-T72-HT135 +135°C 32W 3580 lm
PH-T120
PH-T120-HT80 +80°C 108W 12200 lm
737×286×267mm 13.0kg
PH-T120-HT90 +90°C 94W 10700 lm
PH-T120-HT100 +100°C 80W 9200 lm
PH-T120-HT135 +135°C 52W 5970 lm
Common Specifications
Input voltage AC100～240V 50/60Hz
Color temp. 6000K (Cool white)
CRI 70+